
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Non_Pro_All_Around_BS
Page 1

Lubbock, TX 3/29/14 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 17 Placing Points 16 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Points Ranking Placing 17 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 17 128$         2nd 16 120$         3rd 17 128$         1st 17 128$         1,003$          1,505$          
200 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 Y 3.0 15.0 26$           1.0 16.0 48$           4.5 13.5 6$             6.0 12.0 -$              56.5 1 1 401$             481$             

2 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 Y 1.0 17.0 51$           4.0 13.0 12$           7.0 11.0 -$              5.0 13.0 -$              54.0 2 2 301$             364$             
10 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Some	  Prefer	  Whiskey	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461669 Y 2.0 16.0 38$           2.0 15.0 36$           1.0 17.0 51$           13.0 5.0 -$              53.0 3 3 201$             326$             

231 Luke	  Abraham	  -‐	  WTAMU Sixy	  Lena	  -‐	  3569938 Y 7.0 11.0 -$              6.0 11.0 -$              6.0 12.0 -$              2.0 16.0 38$           50.0 4 4 100$             139$             
183 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	  TSU Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 Y 13.0 5.0 -$              12.0 5.0 -$              2.0 16.0 38$           1.0 17.0 51$           43.0 5 5 -$                  89$               
230 Laramie	  Stewart	  -‐	  WTAMU Moonstruck	  Nic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5052930 Y 5.0 13.0 -$              5.0 12.0 -$              10.0 8.0 -$              9.0 9.0 -$              42.0 6 6 -$                  -$                  

6 Tom	  Stokes	  -‐	   Blue	  Stormin	  Tivio	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5151956 Y 6.0 12.0 -$              13.0 4.0 -$              4.5 13.5 6$             8.0 10.0 -$              39.5 7 7 -$                  6$                 
293 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 Y 10.0 8.0 -$              10.0 7.0 -$              9.0 9.0 -$              7.0 11.0 -$              35.0 8 8 -$                  -$                  
12 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TTU Cash	  Wood	  Do	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4719073 Y 12.0 6.0 -$              8.0 9.0 -$              14.0 4.0 -$              4.0 14.0 13$           33.0 9 9 -$                  13$               
21 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 Y 4.0 14.0 13$           9.0 8.0 -$              11.0 7.0 -$              14.0 4.0 -$              33.0 9 10 -$                  13$               

210 Phillip	  Hiser	  -‐	   RX	  Soula	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5066950 Y 8.0 10.0 -$              7.0 10.0 -$              17.0 1.0 -$              11.0 7.0 -$              28.0 11 11 -$                  -$                  
260 Mary	  King	  -‐	   Twig	  Talks	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4221696 Y 11.0 7.0 -$              3.0 14.0 24$           13.0 5.0 -$              16.0 2.0 -$              28.0 11 12 -$                  24$               
204 Baru	  Spiller	  -‐	   Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 Y 17.0 1.0 -$              11.0 6.0 -$              8.0 10.0 -$              12.0 6.0 -$              23.0 13 13 -$                  -$                  
42 Victoria	  Welch	  -‐	  TSU Okie	  In	  Motion	  -‐	  4286855 Y 15.0 3.0 -$              14.0 3.0 -$              15.0 3.0 -$              10.0 8.0 -$              17.0 14 14 -$                  -$                  

213 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 Y 14.0 4.0 -$              15.0 2.0 -$              12.0 6.0 -$              15.0 3.0 -$              15.0 15 15 -$                  -$                  
261 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 Y 16.0 2.0 -$              16.0 1.0 -$              16.0 2.0 -$              17.0 1.0 -$              6.0 16 16 -$                  -$                  
284 Jimbo	  Humphreys	  -‐	   Tens	  Lucky	  Seven	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5144658 N 9.0 9.0 -$              #N/A n -$              3.0 15.0 26$           3.0 15.0 26$           0.0 999 -$                  51$               

El
ig

ib
le

El
ig

ib
le

El
ig

ib
le

El
ig

ib
le



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

3/29/14 Judge:

17
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 4 7 8 1 6 3 2 5

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

Ext 
Walk (1-

10)
Trot (1-

10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10) To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 17 2 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 84.0 1

2 16 10 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Some	  Prefer	  Whiskey	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461669 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 81.0 2

3 15 200 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.0 2

4 14 21 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 78.0 4

5 13 230 Laramie	  Stewart	  -‐	  WTAMU Moonstruck	  Nic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5052930 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 78.0 4

6 12 6 Tom	  Stokes	  -‐	   Blue	  Stormin	  Tivio	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5151956 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 76.0 6

7 11 231 Luke	  Abraham	  -‐	  WTAMU Sixy	  Lena	  -‐	  3569938 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 74.0 7

8 10 210 Phillip	  Hiser	  -‐	   RX	  Soula	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5066950 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 72.0 8

9 9 284 Jimbo	  Humphreys	  -‐	   Tens	  Lucky	  Seven	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5144658 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 72.0 8

10 8 293 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 70.0 10

11 7 260 Mary	  King	  -‐	   Twig	  Talks	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4221696 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0 11

12 6 12 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TTU Cash	  Wood	  Do	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4719073 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 68.0 12

13 5 183 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	  TSU Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 68.0 12

14 4 213 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 64.0 14

Non-Pro Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Michelle Henry



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Non_Pro_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

15 3 42 Victoria	  Welch	  -‐	  TSU Okie	  In	  Motion	  -‐	  4286855 4.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 62.0 15

16 2 261 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 60.0 16

17 1 204 Baru	  Spiller	  -‐	   Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 57.0 17



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

3/29/14 Judge:

16
Shown	  In	  
class

Entered	  
In	  Class

16 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 4 6 1 5 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles Open 
gate

walk 
bridge 

and pole

sidepass 
right

lope r 
lead over 

poles

stop and 
rope 

dummy

drag 
dummy in 

fig 8

trot over 
poles trot into L Back thru 

L

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 16 200 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 70.0 1

2 15 10 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Some	  Prefer	  Whiskey	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461669 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 68.0 2

3 14 260 Mary	  King	  -‐	   Twig	  Talks	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4221696 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.0 3

4 13 2 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 8.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 62.0 4

5 12 230 Laramie	  Stewart	  -‐	  WTAMU Moonstruck	  Nic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5052930 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 61.0 5

6 11 231 Luke	  Abraham	  -‐	  WTAMU Sixy	  Lena	  -‐	  3569938 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 59.0 6

7 10 210 Phillip	  Hiser	  -‐	   RX	  Soula	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5066950 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 59.0 6

8 9 12 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TTU Cash	  Wood	  Do	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4719073 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 55.0 8

9 8 21 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 9.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 55.0 8

10 7 293 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 10

11 6 204 Baru	  Spiller	  -‐	   Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.0 10

Non-Pro Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Michelle Henry



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Non_Pro_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

12 5 183 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	  TSU Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 52.0 10

13 4 6 Tom	  Stokes	  -‐	   Blue	  Stormin	  Tivio	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5151956 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 45.0 13

14 3 42 Victoria	  Welch	  -‐	  TSU Okie	  In	  Motion	  -‐	  4286855 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 40.0 14

15 2 213 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 15.0 40.0 14

16 1 261 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 4.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.0 16



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

3/29/14 Judge:

17
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng
Run Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 
Penalties

Total      
(1-70) Ranking

1 17 10 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Some	  Prefer	  Whiskey	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461669 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 54.0 1

2 16 183 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	  TSU Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 49.0 2

3 15 284 Jimbo	  Humphreys	  -‐	   Tens	  Lucky	  Seven	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5144658 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0 2

4.5 14 6 Tom	  Stokes	  -‐	   Blue	  Stormin	  Tivio	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5151956 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.0 4

4.5 14 200 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.0 4

6 12 231 Luke	  Abraham	  -‐	  WTAMU Sixy	  Lena	  -‐	  3569938 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 48.0 4

7 11 2 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 7

8 10 204 Baru	  Spiller	  -‐	   Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 46.0 8

9 9 293 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0 9

10 8 230 Laramie	  Stewart	  -‐	  WTAMU Moonstruck	  Nic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5052930 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 44.0 9

11 7 21 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 43.0 11

12 6 213 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 42.0 12

13 5 260 Mary	  King	  -‐	   Twig	  Talks	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4221696 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 41.0 13

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Non_Pro_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

14 4 12 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TTU Cash	  Wood	  Do	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4719073 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 40.0 14

15 3 42 Victoria	  Welch	  -‐	  TSU Okie	  In	  Motion	  -‐	  4286855 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 38.0 15

16 2 261 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 31.0 16

17 1 210 Phillip	  Hiser	  -‐	   RX	  Soula	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5066950 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 28.0 17



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Non_Pro_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

3/29/14 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

17
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 9 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  

Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐
10)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  
Done	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Control	  	  	  	  	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  
Rate	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Speed	  and	  
Degee	  of	  
Difficulty	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Stop	  and	  
Hold	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐10)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 17.0 183 Dejonna	  Haneline	  -‐	  TSU Peptos	  Smart	  Peppy	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5036221 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 57.0 1

2 16.0 231 Luke	  Abraham	  -‐	  WTAMU Sixy	  Lena	  -‐	  3569938 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 55.0 2

3 15.0 284 Jimbo	  Humphreys	  -‐	   Tens	  Lucky	  Seven	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5144658 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.0 3

4 14.0 12 Clay	  Elliott	  -‐	  TTU Cash	  Wood	  Do	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4719073 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 54.0 3

5 13.0 2 Jennifer	  Bouse	  -‐	   Quigley	  Dun	  Under	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5045511 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 52.0 5

6 12.0 200 Roy	  Fischer	  -‐	   Blue	  Bottom	  Tom	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4548784 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 52.0 5

7 11.0 293 Amy	  Jacobs	  -‐	   Wild	  Card	  Jackson	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4843176 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 51.0 7

8 10.0 6 Tom	  Stokes	  -‐	   Blue	  Stormin	  Tivio	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5151956 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 50.0 8

9 9.0 230 Laramie	  Stewart	  -‐	  WTAMU Moonstruck	  Nic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5052930 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.0 8

10 8.0 42 Victoria	  Welch	  -‐	  TSU Okie	  In	  Motion	  -‐	  4286855 5.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 49.0 10
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11 7.0 210 Phillip	  Hiser	  -‐	   RX	  Soula	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5066950 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 44.0 11

12 6.0 204 Baru	  Spiller	  -‐	   Western	  Sequel	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4666563 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 44.0 11

13 5.0 10 Pate	  Stewart	  -‐	  TTU Some	  Prefer	  Whiskey	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4461669 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 43.0 13

14 4.0 21 William	  Lewis	  -‐	   Shiney	  Vintage	  Chic	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  5023523 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 41.0 14

15 3.0 213 Jennifer	  Muir	  -‐	   Mr	  Red	  Heartbreaker	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4695972 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.0 15

16 2.0 260 Mary	  King	  -‐	   Twig	  Talks	  -‐	  2002	  -‐	  4221696 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 16

17 1.0 261 Rebecca	  Noggler	  -‐	  SRSU Razmataz	  Jazz	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  4973321 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 32.0 17
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